First & Last Name

Arrest Date ARS Code Only

Release Date

Rachel McClatchy
William Cull

Patrick Cunningham

Mikhacl Hughes
Leviticus Banicki
Dustin Rogers
Ryan Thomas
John Wakelnbach
Clyde Patterson
Dionna White
Jesus Lara
Mariah Prescott
Janell Palomino
Mauricio Delagado
Jermy Lanyate
William Bishop
Randy Mortenson
Eddie Roberts
James Espinoza
Jacob DeLaGarza
Michael McKinney
Peter Ochoa
Tara Garcia
Nolberto Serna
Mark Wakefield
Boon Morris
David Young
Charles Bitner
Tyler Gatlin
Rogelio Yepes
John Quick

Kerri Moser

John DeJeus
Spencer Mosley
Blanca Tsosie
Julian Rodriguez
Layton Wakefield
Oscar Leonard
Daniel Paris

9/2/2019 New Charges
9/2/2019 Commitment
9/3/2019 Warrant
9/4/2019 Warrant
9/5/2019 New Charges
9/5/2019 Warrant
9/5/2019 Warrant
9/6/2019 New Charges
9/7/2019 New Charges
9/7/2019 New Charges
9/8/2019 New Charges
9/8/2019 New Charges
9/9/2019 Commitment
9/10/2019 New Charges
9/10/2019 New Charges
9/12/2019 New Charges
9/12/2019 New Charges
9/12/2019 New Charges
9/15/2019 New Charges
9/16/2019 New Charges
9/17/2019 New Charges
9/17/2019 New Charges
9/19/2019 Commitment
9/21/2019 New Charges
9/21/2019 New Charges
9/21/2019 New Charges
9/21/2019 New Charges
9/21/2019 New Charges
9/22/2019 New Charges
9/23/2019 New Charges
9/23/2019 New Charges
9/25/2019 New Charges
9/26/2019 Warrant
9/26/2019 New Charges
9/27/2019 New Charges
9/29/2019 Warrant
9/29/2019 New Charges
9/30/2019 New Charges
9/30/2019 New Charges

9/3/2019
9/5/2019
9/4/2019
9/4/2019

9/12/2019
9/10/2019
9/17/2019

9/7/2019

9/7/2019

9/7/2019

9/8/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/14/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/23/2019

9/18/2019
9/20/2019
9/22/2019
9/22/2019
9/22/2019
9/22/2019
9/22/2019
9/23/2019

9/27/2019
9/27/2019
9/27/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019



	Sept 2019

